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32

33
34
38
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HUDD, Matt
BELL, Jamie

STOKES, Adam
FARLEY, Rob
BOWER, Themis
DYMOND, Michael
HORSFALL, Paul
MEES, Ben
BRINKWORTH, Adam
WHITEMAN, Rhys
OLIVER, Tom

GUESS, Penny
STEVENS, Ash

LUSCOMBE, Damian
GRIMSHAW, Adrian
KEWLEY, James
JAMIE OSBORNE, Jamie
SMITH, Tim

DYSON, Adam
TIMMS, Paul
BARNETT, Phil
STOKES, Darren
JOHNSON, Colin
ANDERSON, Dave

Time
01:02:04
01:06:10

01:07:33
01:08:25
01:09:17
01:09:19
01:10:12
01:10:30
01:15:33
01:15:47
01:18:16

01:18:57
01:20:58

01:21:02
01:21:04
01:23:07
01:26:22
01:26:51
01:26:54
01:28:26
01:29:12
01:32:13
01:32:19
01:33:34

Open Stage 10
Team

Stroud AC Mens

Cheltenham & County
Harriers Open 1

Bristol and West Men

Once Bitton Twice shy
Wacky Racers

Some Buzzards do ‘ave 'em
Severn AC Open

AVR 1

Team WASPS

No probllama

Winchester Running Club
Mixed

Southville Scorpions

Cheltenham & County
Harriers Open 2

Plant Power

EGRC Mudlarks
Dursley Gazelles
Wizards

Dursley Antelopes
On the Buzzards
Pirate Hares

Easier Said Than Run
Hucclecote Harriers
Blueberries
Hawkesbury Runners

Club
Stroud AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Bristol and West AC

Bitton Road Runners

n/a

Malvern Buzzards

Severn AC

Avon Valley Runners

Weston All Saints Primary School
Team Llama

Winchester Running Club

Southville Running Club
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Vegan Runners UK
Emerson's green running club
Dursley Running Club
Cotswold Allrunners
Dursley Running Club
Malvern Buzzards
Cirencester AC
Chippenham Harriers
Hucclecote Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Hawkesbury Runners



Class Stage Name

25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

62
64
70
72
78

79

80
81
83
84
89
94

98
99
105

HOOD, Hugh
CORLESS, Fiona
DOREL, Rachel
IRELAND, Sean
STADDON, Owen

TRAIN, JoJo

MCGEOCH, Mick
FLUHRER, Jason
ANDERSON, Hayley
MALONE, John
JAMES, Graham
BARNETT, Richard

PERRIS(MCO), Kate
JUNIPER(MCO), Heather
STRANGE(MCO), Gareth

Time

01:35:31
01:35:38
01:39:08
01:39:29
01:44:41

01:44:42

01:44:45
01:46:06
01:48:19
01:49:03
01:53:46
01:56:54

02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Team

DTR open

EGRC Dirtsharks
Lliswerry

Calne RC A-Team

Caldicot Cotswolds
Crushers

Caldicot Cotswolds
Conquerors

Every Runner Counts
Bitton and Twisted
AVR 2

Renewev Racers
Forest Deer

Great Western Runners
Men's

Angels

Demons

Tail Runners

Club

DTR

Emerson's green running club
Lliswerry Runners

Calne Running Club

Caldicot Running Club

Caldicot Running Club

Les Croupiers RC
Bitton Road Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Renewev Ltd

Forest of Dean AC
Great Western Runners

Cotswold Allrunners
Cotswold Allrunners
Team Bath AC



Class Stage Name

1
2
3

13
29
41

61
63
68

90

PARSONAGE, Laura
STOWELL, Rachel
MERAZ, Clare

HARRISON, Ellen
BATCHELOR, Hannah
HATTON-BELLIARD, Jodie

CROFTS, Kelly

Time

01:10:34
01:20:06
01:24:38

01:35:18
01:35:31
01:38:31

01:54:13

Women Stage 10
Team

Team Bath AC Ladies
Bitton Birds

Great Western Runners
Women's

Bristol and West Women
Youngberries

Cheltenham & County
Harriers Women

Croups Queens

Club

Team Bath AC

Bitton Road Runners
Great Western Runners

Bristol and West AC
Westbury Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Les Croupiers RC



Class Stage Name

1 15  BROWN, Rob

2 22 HILL, Tim

3 26 CURTIS, John

4 30  PHILLIPS, Simon
5 31 ALCORN, Andy

6 35  BERRY, Scott

7 37  MOXHAM, Dave

8 40  NICHOLSON, Paul
9 44  MCQUONE, Eoin
10 57  WOMBWELL, Adrian
11 65  GRIFFITHS, Huw
12 67  RADFORD, Joy

13 71 DAVIES, Michael H
14 74  FREESONE, lan

15 75  TINGEY, Robin

16 92  CAMERON, Kelly
17 101  NASH(MCO), Jane

Time

01:11:56
01:17:12
01:18:32
01:20:54
01:20:57
01:21:15
01:22:28
01:23:22
01:26:31
01:32:11
01:35:39
01:38:30

01:39:09
01:40:51
01:41:03
01:56:37
02:00:00

Veterans Stage 10
Team

Veteran Hares

Team Bath AC Vets 1
Hogweed Bucks
Chuffing Noras
Team Bath AC Vets 2
Forest Boar
Peacocks

All Saints Soul to Sole
CLC Lightning bolts
Firethorn

Severn AC Vets

Winchester Running Club
Vets

Place your Vets
Hogweed Stags
IPWireless Harriers
CROW VALLEY
Elderberries

Club

Cirencester AC

Team Bath AC
Hogweed Trotters
Chuffers AC

Team Bath AC

Forest of Dean AC

RCC

n/a

Clc striders

Thornbury Running Club
Severn AC

Winchester Running Club

Les Croupiers RC
Hogweed Trotters
IPWireless Harriers

Fairwater Runners Cwmbran

Westbury Harriers



Class Stage Name

3
4
9
10
14

16
17
18
20
23
25
28
36
39
42
45
47
49
50
51
54
99
56
66
69

HARRISON-TOSATTO, Max
BLACKBURN, Philip
THEWLIS, Jonathan
WOOD, Steve
HENDERSON, Stuart

SCOTSON, Dan
SMART, Sam
ENGSTROM, Ben
SHANKS, Tom
JACOBS, Kate
RANDALL, Vix
MIDDLETON, John
HAMBLY, James
PANTON-YATES, John
LOCK, Jamie
ROBERTSON-RILEY, Flora
MILES, Pete
CARTLEDGE, Tommy
DODD, Amy

DANG, Katie
HARTNOLL, Jamie
BALL, Joe

LAMMEY, Rachael
BARR, Christine
NELISSEN, Ellen

Time

01:06:16
01:06:48
01:09:36
01:09:53
01:11:04

01:13:00
01:13:12
01:15:33
01:15:36
01:18:14
01:18:17
01:20:00
01:21:23
01:23:14
01:24:40
01:26:37
01:26:52
01:28:16
01:28:22
01:28:25
01:29:40
01:29:52
01:30:44
01:35:44
01:38:39

Mixed Stage 10
Team

CLC Thunderclaps
Quickthorn

Bristol and West Mixed
Clevedon AC

Corsham Mixed Hens and
Peas Go Bananas

Didsbury Runners
Stroud AC Mixed 1
Paced Out

Severn AC Mixed
Racing Hares

Bath amphibians team one
Scrambled Legs

Hutch Hamsters
Stroud AC Mixed 2
Totterdown Tigers TRC
Bristol Up & Runners
Team Bath AC Fun
Percival Privateers
BADScalpers

Pewsey Projectiles
CLC Storm clouds
Dursley Cheetahs
Southville Sharks
Hogweed Hares

RUH runners 1

Club

Clc striders

Thornbury Running Club
Bristol and West AC
Clevedon AC

Corsham Running Club

Didsbury Runners
Stroud AC
Chippenham Harriers
Severn AC
Cirencester AC

Bath amphibians triathlon club

n/a

Portishead Running Club
Stroud AC

n/a

Bristol Up & Runners
Team Bath AC

n/a

University Hospitals Bristol
Pewsey Vale Running Club
Clc striders

Dursley Running Club
Southville Running Club
Hogweed Trotters

RUH runners



Class Stage Name

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41

42

43
44

73
76
77
82
85
86
87
88
91

93
95
96

97
100
102

103

104

106
107

STEDEFORD, Judith
RUSSELL, Liv

EMOND, Bertrand
COURTNEY, Ed

ASTLE, Geoff

LUCAS, Alice
MICHALSKI LC, Piotr
FRANCIS, Stefanie
ANTOSIEWICZ, Elzbieta

JONES, Bev
WILSON, Miles
DONALD, Joanne

LEVER, Norm
SHAKHLI(MCO), Jess
STEER(MCO), Cathy

CHAPMAN(MCO), Elaine
MACKIE(MCO), Sue

DNS
DNS

Time

01:40:37
01:43:04
01:44:26
01:46:10
01:49:28
01:50:56
01:52:34
01:53:46
01:55:34

01:56:37
01:57:28
01:57:38

01:57:45
02:00:00
02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:15:00
02:15:00

Team

GASP

DRC

Campden BRI

RUH runners 2

Blaise of Glory

Bath amphibians team two
Almosts being more Doug
Forest Sheep

Almosts running for Anne-
Marie

CROWS NEST
Runs 4 Miles

Corsham Mixed Hens and
Peas Just Chillin'

Almosts Running for Debbie
Hutch Bunnies

Running somewhere else
legends

Running somewhere else
heroes

Corsham Mixed Hens and
Peas Just Crusin'

Pedro Ponies
Kylie Kangaroos

Club

n/a

Devizes Running Club

n/a

RUH runners

Blaise Runners / various

Bath amphibians triathlon club
Almost Athletes

Forest of Dean AC

Almost Athletes

Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Chippenham Harriers
Corsham Running Club

Almost Athletes
Portishead Running Club
Running somewhere else

Running somewhere else
Corsham Running Club

Tewkesbury RC
Tewkesbury RC



